Thursday October 26

6:00-8:00 pm

Friday October 27

Dinner at Cesar’s house

The meeting will take place at the Rutgers EcoComplex https://ecocomplex.rutgers.edu/

9:00-10:00 am
10:00-12:00 am
12:00-1:00 pm
1:00-2:00 pm
2:00-3:00 pm

3:00-5:00 pm

6:00-8:00 pm

Saturday October 28

Breakfast at EcoComplex

State Reports — New Discoveries

Lunch

State Reports (cont.) — New Discoveries
ISCA/EPA Semiochemical Regulation
Project Updates/Discussions

- HIPV meta-analysis

PredaLure multi-state

Special Issue JCE on Domestication
- Others?

Dinner

Tour — Cranberry Harvest + Marucci Center

9:00 am
10:00-12:00 am
12:00-1:00 pm
1:00-2:00 pm

2:00 pm

Depart

Cranberry Harvest
Lunch at Marucci Center
Tour to Marucci Center

Return



