Thursday October 26

6:00-8:00 pm Dinner at Cesar's house

Friday October 27

The meeting will take place at the Rutgers EcoComplex https://ecocomplex.rutgers.edu/

9:00-10:00 am	Breakfast at EcoComplex
10:00-12:00 am	State Reports – New Discoveries
12:00-1:00 pm	Lunch
1:00-2:00 pm	State Reports (cont.) – New Discoveries
2:00-3:00 pm	ISCA/EPA Semiochemical Regulation
3:00-5:00 pm	Project Updates/Discussions
	HIPV meta-analysisPredaLure multi-stateSpecial Issue JCE on DomesticationOthers?
6:00-8:00 pm	Dinner

Saturday October 28

Tour – Cranberry Harvest + Marucci Center

9:00 am	Depart
10:00-12:00 am	Cranberry Harvest
12:00-1:00 pm	Lunch at Marucci Center
1:00-2:00 pm	Tour to Marucci Center
2:00 pm	Return